Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6218.300
Coupling CP 180

State: 5/22/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

CP 6218.300 - Coupling CP 180 for support arm
connection @ 130 mm

For swivel mounting the housing on the vertical section of the CP 180 support arm system.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Color

Supply includes
Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

CP 6218.300

For swivel mounting the housing on the vertical section of the CP
180 support arm system.

Die-cast zinc
Housing connection: Cast aluminum

RAL 7035

Pins for restricting rotation range
Self-tapping screws for support section attachment
Seals

1 pc(s).

5.3 kg
11.7 Ib.

79070000
4028177707115
EC000882

27400556



