Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





CP 6218.300 Coupling CP 180

State: 5/22/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



CP 6218.300 - Coupling CP 180 for support arm connection Ø 130 mm

For swivel mounting the housing on the vertical section of the CP 180 support arm system.

Features

Model No.	CP 6218.300
Product description	For swivel mounting the housing on the vertical section of the CP 180 support arm system.
Material	Die-cast zinc Housing connection: Cast aluminum
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Pins for restricting rotation range Self-tapping screws for support section attachment Seals
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	5.3 kg 11.7 lb.
Customs tariff number	79070000
EAN	4028177707115
ETIM 7.0	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

© Rittal 2024 2